



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Division of Records and Reporting (RAR) Completes

Docket No. 000929-TC Date Docketed: 07/24/2000 Title: Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 3465 issued to Miccosukee Indian Bingo for violation of Rule No. 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.  
 Company: Miccosukee Indian Bingo

Official Filing Date: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Last Day to Suspend: \_\_\_\_\_ Expiration: \_\_\_\_\_

Referred to: ADM AFA APP CAF (CMP) CMU EAG ECR GCL LEG PAI RAR RGO SER WAW  
 ("()") indicates OPR X \_\_\_\_\_ X \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to RAR in 10 workdays.

Time Schedule

Program/Module B1(k)

Staff Assignments

<u>OPR Staff</u>	<u>P Isler</u>
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
<u>Staff Counsel</u>	<u>F Banks</u>
_____	_____
_____	_____
<u>OCRs ( )</u>	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
<u>( )</u>	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
<u>( )</u>	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
<u>( )</u>	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____

**WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT.  
 IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
 FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770**

Current CASR revision level

0

Due Dates

Previous Current

1. Staff Recommendation	NONE	08/24/2000
2. Agenda	NONE	09/05/2000
3. PAA Order - PSC Certificate Cancellation	NONE	09/25/2000
4. _____		
5. _____		
6. _____		
7. _____		
8. _____		
9. _____		
10. _____		
11. _____		
12. _____		
13. _____		
14. _____		
15. _____		
16. _____		
17. _____		
18. _____		
19. _____		
20. _____		
21. _____		
22. _____		
23. _____		
24. _____		
25. _____		
26. _____		
27. _____		
28. _____		
29. _____		
30. _____		
31. _____		
32. _____		
33. _____		
34. _____		
35. _____		
36. _____		
37. _____		
38. _____		
39. _____		
40. _____		

Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:

Full Commission X Commission Panel \_\_\_\_\_  
 Hearing Examiner \_\_\_\_\_ Staff \_\_\_\_\_

Date filed with RAR: 07/27/2000

Initials: OPR \_\_\_\_\_  
 Staff Counsel \_\_\_\_\_

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

Assignments are as follows:

- Hearing Officer(s)

Commissioners						Hrg. Exam.	Staff
ALL	DS	CL	JC	JB	NC		
X							

- Prehearing Officer

Commissioners					ADM
DS	CL	JC	JB	NC	
					X

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman; the identical panel decides the case.  
 Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: TD/rtskm  
 Date: 07/27/2000

N

MEMORANDUM

October 20, 2000

RECEIVED-FPSC ✓

00 OCT 19 PM 1:37

RECORDS AND  
REPORTING

TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

FROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (BANKS) *FRB z.j.f.*

RE: DOCKETS NOS. 000929-TC, 000934-TC, 000957-TC -  
CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY  
TELEPHONE CERTIFICATES FOR VIOLATION OF RULE NO. 25-  
4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES;  
TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

*1928-CE*

Attached is a CONSUMMATING ORDER, to be issued in the above-referenced docket. (Number of pages in order - 2)

FRB/anc  
Attachment  
cc: Division of Competitive Services (Isler)  
I: 000929co.anc

*See 1*

*11/2* *cy r scanning.*

MEMORANDUM

September 25, 2000

✓ RECEIVED-FPSC

00 SEP 25 AM 10:46

RECORDS AND  
REPORTING

TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING

FROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (BANKS) *FRB* *PI*

RE: DOCKET NO. 000929-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 3465 ISSUED TO MICCOSUKEE INDIAN BINGO FOR VIOLATION OF RULE NO. 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

DOCKET NO. 000934-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 3782 ISSUED TO CENTRAL FLORIDA COMMUNICATIONS, INC. FOR VIOLATION OF RULE NO. 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

DOCKET NO. 000957-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4226 ISSUED TO DEBRA A. DIETZ D/B/A J&D INVESTMENTS FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANIES.

*1712 - PAA*

---

Attached is a NOTICE OF PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION ORDER IMPOSING FINES AND REQUIRING PAYMENT OF REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES, OR CANCELING PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATES, to be issued in the above-referenced docket. (Number of pages in order - 5)

FRB/anc  
Attachment  
cc: Division of Competitive Services (Isler)  
I: 000929or.frb

*copies made for scanning*

*3-Certified.  
9/25.*